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MEN FINAL STEP 1

Pos Players Country M/F Bonus Sub 1 2 3 Scratch TBonus Serie Total Ø

1 Patrick ROLLAND FRA M 15 0 212 257 193 662 45 707 707 220.67

2 Uwe TSCHARKE GER M 7 0 234 240 206 680 21 701 701 226.67

3 José ESTEVEZ SPA M 17 0 222 231 195 648 51 699 699 216.00

4 Ron OLDFIELD ENG M 28 0 207 222 183 612 84 696 696 204.00

5 André GEELEN BEL M 23 0 192 227 207 626 69 695 695 208.67

6 Wim VAN DER VEEN NED M 3 0 241 207 235 683 9 692 692 227.67

7 Vincent WUYLENS BEL M 5 0 214 228 222 664 15 679 679 221.33

8 Steven JEEVES ENG M 6 0 216 208 236 660 18 678 678 220.00

9 Mike HALLIWELL ENG M 12 0 236 226 180 642 36 678 678 214.00

10 Giorgio DESIMIO ITA M 19 0 215 205 185 605 57 662 662 201.67

11 Ron DE HAAN NED M 3 0 224 205 223 652 9 661 661 217.33

12 Klaus-Uwe LISCHKA GER M 10 0 245 214 168 627 30 657 657 209.00

13 Herman WIMMER GER M 26 0 205 209 159 573 78 651 651 191.00

14 Frank ÖING GER M 3 0 226 205 201 632 9 641 641 210.67

15 Jan PASSIES NED M 13 0 211 224 166 601 39 640 640 200.33

16 Jack EDELAAR NED M 5 0 198 226 198 622 15 637 637 207.33

17 Auke BROEKHUIZEN NED M 8 0 257 193 161 611 24 635 635 203.67

18 Dominique DE NOLF BEL M 13 0 186 209 200 595 39 634 634 198.33

19 Frank LINDSAY ENG M 19 0 192 193 191 576 57 633 633 192.00

20 Steve CARNALL ENG M 13 0 189 188 214 591 39 630 630 197.00

21 Harald PUNESSEN GER M 6 0 181 190 236 607 18 625 625 202.33

22 Patrice SUSTAR FRA M 18 0 200 168 201 569 54 623 623 189.67

23 Kenneth BURTON ENG M 21 0 186 181 191 558 63 621 621 186.00

24 Peter BROEKMANS NED M 4 0 208 170 204 582 12 594 594 194.00

MEN FINAL STEP 2

Pos Players Country M/F Bonus Sub 1 2 3 Scratch TBonus Serie Total Ø

1 Ron OLDFIELD ENG M 28 696 170 279 228 677 84 761 1457 225.67

2 Steven JEEVES ENG M 6 678 278 244 238 760 18 778 1456 253.33

3 Giorgio DESIMIO ITA M 19 662 265 183 248 696 57 753 1415 232.00

4 José ESTEVEZ SPA M 17 699 198 258 203 659 51 710 1409 219.67

5 Jack EDELAAR NED M 5 637 268 234 245 747 15 762 1399 249.00

6 Uwe TSCHARKE GER M 7 701 217 247 193 657 21 678 1379 219.00

7 Frank ÖING GER M 3 641 245 243 239 727 9 736 1377 242.33

8 Herman WIMMER GER M 26 651 183 266 188 637 78 715 1366 212.33

9 Patrick ROLLAND FRA M 15 707 170 223 215 608 45 653 1360 202.67

10 Vincent WUYLENS BEL M 5 679 198 226 233 657 15 672 1351 219.00

11 Ron DE HAAN NED M 3 661 211 221 214 646 9 655 1316 215.33

12 Wim VAN DER VEEN NED M 3 692 237 213 164 614 9 623 1315 204.67

13 Klaus-Uwe LISCHKA GER M 10 657 214 193 215 622 30 652 1309 207.33

14 Mike HALLIWELL ENG M 12 678 177 191 226 594 36 630 1308 198.00

15 André GEELEN BEL M 23 695 201 192 151 544 69 613 1308 181.33

16 Jan PASSIES NED M 13 640 205 213 199 617 39 656 1296 205.67

MEN FINAL STEP 3

Pos Players Country M/F Bonus Sub 1 2 3 Scratch TBonus Serie Total Ø

1 Ron OLDFIELD ENG M 28 1457 180 233 237 650 84 734 2191 216.67

2 Steven JEEVES ENG M 6 1456 268 224 196 688 18 706 2162 229.33

3 José ESTEVEZ SPA M 17 1409 247 196 245 688 51 739 2148 229.33

4 Giorgio DESIMIO ITA M 19 1415 214 176 268 658 57 715 2130 219.33

5 Herman WIMMER GER M 26 1366 191 238 233 662 78 740 2106 220.67

6 Uwe TSCHARKE GER M 7 1379 189 202 233 624 21 645 2024 208.00

7 Jack EDELAAR NED M 5 1399 203 179 185 567 15 582 1981 189.00

8 Frank ÖING GER M 3 1377 213 170 210 593 9 602 1979 197.67
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